FILTER SOLUTIONS INC
649 Enfield  Road, Burlington, Ontario L7T 2X9   Toll Free: 877‐352‐2301   Fax: 905‐637‐3031   info@filtersolu ons.com   www.filtersolu ons.com
APPLICATIONS
Oil and Gas Industry
Adhesives and Resins
Water & Waste Water
Pharmaceutical and Cosmetics
Chemical Industry

649 Enfield  Road, Burlington, Ontario L7T 2X9   Toll Free: 877‐352‐2301   Fax: 905‐637‐3031   info@filtersolu ons.com   www.filtersolu ons.com
7
SINGLE BAG HOUSING ORDERING GUIDE
   BHFS    316SS    2”FNPT    ST1    UM    1
Housing Model
BHFS90SE = #1 size bag housing
BHFS180SE = #2 size bag housing
BHFS20SE = #3 size bag housing
BHFS40SE = #4 size bag housing
Housing Material
304SS - 304 Stainless
316SS - 316 Stainless
CS - Carbon Steel
Other
Inlet/Outlet - Type
1” FNPT
2” FNPT
3” FNPT
4” FNPT
1”-150#FL to 4”-150#FL
Other
Configuration
ST1 = Style 1
ST2 = Style 2
ST3 = Style 3
Other
Code Stamping
NC = Non-Code
U = U Stamp
UM = UM Stamp
Other
CRN
Blank = None
BC = 1
AB = 2
SK = 3
MB = 4
ON = 5
QC =  6
NB = 7
NS =8
PEI = 9
NF = 0
Other
HOUSING OPTIONS
(Consult FSI)
Pressure Class: Up to 2500# ANSI Flange
Code Stamping: ASME "U"  ,"UM" and National
Board Stamp
CRN Registration: All the applicable Canadian
Jurisdiction
NDE: RT, UT, LPT, MT, WFMT, PMI & HT
PWHT: Per code or special requirement
Sour Service: Nace MR-103 & MR-0175 Compliance
Corrosion Allowance: 1/16" [1.6mm] to 1/4" [6mm]
Housing Material: Hastelloy, Alloy 20 and other
Bolting Material: SA 193 B7M/2HM, Stainless
304SS or 316SS
Adjustable Leg: Stainless Steel option
Connection: Add and up size
Configuration Style: All available styles and other
such as duplex, Triplex etc.
Surface Preparation: C/S interior blasting / SS
interior mechanical polish & electro-polish
Coating: Ext / Internal with special paint.
O-Ring: Buna-N, EPR, Silicon, Viton, T.E.V, and
other
Closure: Clam Shell Style, Q.O.C, ANSI bolted type
and other
HOUSING CONFIGURATION
B
H
F
S
FILTER SOLUTIONS INC
649 Enfield  Road, Burlington, Ontario L7T 2X9   Toll Free: 877‐352‐2301   Fax: 905‐637‐3031   info@filtersolu ons.com   www.filtersolu ons.com
MULTI BAG HOUSING ORDERING GUIDE
   BHFS    316SS  4”-150#FL    ST1    UM    1
Housing Series
BHFS = Multi Bag Series
Housing Material
304SS - 304 Stainless
316SS - 316 Stainless
CS - Carbon Steel
Other
Inlet/Outlet - Type
3”-150#FL
4”-150#FL
6”-150#FL
8”-150#FL
10”-150#FL
12”-150#FL
Other
Configuration
ST1 = Style 1
ST2 = Style 2
ST3 = Style 3
ST4 = Style 4
Other
Code Stamping
NC = Non-Code
U = U Stamp
UM = UM Stamp
Other
CRN
Blank = None
BC = 1
AB = 2
SK = 3
MB = 4
ON = 5
QC =  6
NB = 7
NS =8
PEI = 9
NF = 0
Other
HOUSING OPTIONS
(Consult FSI)
Pressure Class: Up to 2500# ANSI Flange
Code Stamping: ASME "U"  ,"UM" and National
Board Stamp
CRN Registration: All the applicable Canadian
Jurisdiction
NDE: RT, UT, LPT, MT, WFMT, PMI & HT
PWHT: Per code or special requirement
Sour Service: Nace MR-103 & MR-0175 Compliance
Corrosion Allowance: 1/16" [1.6mm] to 1/4" [6mm]
Housing Material: Hastelloy, Alloy 20 and other
Bolting Material: SA 193 B7M/2HM, Stainless
304SS or 316SS
Adjustable Leg: Stainless Steel option
Connection: Add and up size
Configuration Style: All available styles and other
such as duplex, Triplex etc.
Surface Preparation: C/S interior blasting / SS
interior mechanical polish & electro-polish
Coating: Ext / Internal with special paint.
O-Ring: Buna-N, EPR, Silicon, Viton, T.E.V, and
other
HOUSING CONFIGURATION
   540
Number of Bags
360 to 4320
Example 180 = one #2 size bag
540 = three #2 size bag
Other